

N E W M A T E R I A L

Development:	Table of contents, pages 21 to 22-1, 29 to 30-1, 47 to 48-3, 101 to 107
Executive Orders:	Pages 9 to 13
Health & Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Table of contents, pages 7 to 13, 14-1 to 14-14
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Pages 312-1 to 312-21
Health & Social Services:	<u>Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--</u> Table of contents, pages 64-1 to 64-11
Health & Social Services:	<u>Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Pages 16-5 to 16-12, 37 to 38-1, 128-25 to 128-47
Hearings & Appeals:	New Code
Highways (Dept. of Transportation):	New Code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Rental Unit Energy, Chs. ILHR 67-68</u> Pages 3 to 17
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70--</u> Pages 33 to 40-1
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 297 to 298-1, 303 to 312-1, 325 to 326-1, 357 to 362, 363 to 394-3, 407 to 411
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Pages 223 to 228-59
Public Service Commission:	Pages 373 to 374-1, 407 to 410-1
Public Welfare (Health & Social Services):	New Code
Revenue:	Pages 9 to 10, 69 to 70-1
Commissioner of Savings & Loan:	New Code
Transportation:	Table of contents, pages 426-1 to 426-3

I N S T R U C T I O N S F O R I N S E R T I N G N E W M A T E R I A L

Volume 2 DOD (Development):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 21 to 22 and insert new pages 21 to 22-1. Remove page 29 to 30 and insert new pages 29 to 30-1. Remove page 47 and insert new pages 47 to 48-3. Insert new pages 101 to 107 after page 100.
3 Executive Orders:	Remove page 9 to 10 and insert new pages 9 to 13.
4 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 1 to 14 and insert new pages 7 to 13. Insert new pages 14-1 to 14-14 after page 13.
5 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Remove pages 312-1 to 312-9 and insert new pages 312-1 to 312-21.

- Volume 5 HSS (Health & Social Services): Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 64-1 to 64-3 and insert new pages 64-1 to 64-11. (two parts: 64-1 to 64-5 and 64-9 to 64-11)
- 6 HSS (Health & Social Services): Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--
Remove pages 16-5 to 16-11 and insert new pages 16-5 to 16-12.
Remove pages 37 to 38-1 and insert new pages 37 to 38-1.
Remove pages 128-25 to 128-45 and insert new pages 128-25 to 128-47.
- 6 HA (Hearings and Appeals): Remove Code and insert new Code.
- 6 Hy (Highways - Dept. of Transportation): Remove Code and insert new Code.
- 9 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Rental Unit Energy Efficiency, Chs. ILHR 67-68
Remove pages 3 to 20 and insert new pages 3 to 17.*
**The page following page 17 is numbered 20-1, not 21 as indicated on page 17. This error will be corrected in the future.*
- 10 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-78
Remove pages 33 to 40 and insert new pages 33 to 40-1.
- 12 NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, Chs. NR 1--
Remove page 297 to 298 and insert new pages 297 to 298-1.
Remove pages 303 to 312 and insert new pages 303 to 312-1.
Remove page 325 to 326 and insert new pages 325 to 326-1.
Remove pages 357 to 362 and insert new pages 357 to 362.
Remove pages 363 to 394 and insert new pages 363 to 394-3.
Remove pages 407 to 411 and insert new pages 407 to 411.
- 14 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--
Remove pages 223 to 227 and insert new pages 223 to 228-59.
- 16 PSC (Public Service Commission): Remove pages 373 to 374-1 and insert new pages 373 to 374-1.
Remove pages 407 to 410-1 and insert new pages 407 to 410-1.
- 17 PW (Public Welfare - Health & Social Services): Remove Code and insert new Code.
- 17 Tax (Revenue): Remove page 9 to 10 and insert new page 9 to 10.
Remove page 69 to 70 and insert new pages 69 to 70-1.
- 17 S-L (Commissioner of Savings & Loan): Remove Code and insert new Code.
- 18 Trans (Dept. of Transportation): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
- 19 Trans (Dept. of Transportation): Insert new pages 426-1 to 426-3 after page 425.

If you are missing any new material, contact

Document Sales & Distribution
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53702
[Phone (608) 266-3358]